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UA Faculty Senate Steering Committee 2001-2002

 

College Name e-mail ext. Office

A&S Norman
Baldwin jbaldwin@bama.ua.edu 3813 President

Patricia Bauch pbauch@bamaed.ua.edu 1167 Past-President
CCHS Margaret Garner mgarner@cchs.ua.edu 2884 Legislative Agenda

Bob Sigler rsigler2@aol.com   Parlimentarian
Eng Keith Woodbury kwoodbury@me.ua.edu 1647 Secretary

C&BA Anup Agrawal aagrawal@cba.ua.edu 8970 Co-Chair Financial
Affairs

A&S Bing Blewitt hblewitt@nc.ua.edu 4600 Co-Chair Research &
Service

A&S Don De Smet ddesmet@bama.ua.edu 3784 Co-Chair Academic
Affairs

        Co-Chair Student
Affairs

LAW Wythe Holt wholt@law.ua.edu 1123 Co-Chair Senate
Operations

A&S Bill Keel keel@bildad.astr.ua.edu 1641 Co-Chair Planning &
Operations

A&S Beth Macauley bmacaule@cd.as.ua.edu 453 Co-Chair Academic
Affairs

C&BA John Mason jomason@cba.ua.edu 2904 Co-Chair Planning &
Operations

Comm Steve Miller smiller@slis.ua.edu 1525 Co-Chair Senate
Operations

A&S Terry Royed troyed@tenhoor.as.ua.edu 3801 Co-Chair Financial
Affairs

A&S Alvin Winters awinters@biology.as.ua.edu 1019 Co-Chair Student
Affairs

 

 

 

 

http://www.ua.edu/facsen/
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